Startliste — NJ-nat-Mosely

2022-09-14

D-14

D-14  20:30 Katharina Andreasen
D40

D40 20:34 Helle Popp Bobach
D50

D50  20:36 Lajla Praestgaard
D50 20:38 Lene Stick Nielsen
D60

D60 20:45 Pia Hejlskov Mogensen
D60 20:47 Hanne Mohapeloa
D60 20:49 Pia Gade

D70

D70 20:31 Ann Dorrit Hansen
D70 20:33 Edith Sarensen

D70 20:35 Elizabeth Borchorst
D70 20:37 Ellen Thomsen

Fri1

Fri 1 20:30 Thor Wellendorph
Fri 1 20:32 Hans Gass Sibbesen
Fri 2

Fri2 20:40 Rasmus Mgller

Fri 3

Fri3  20:30 Sarah Andersen
H-14

H-14 20:34 Mikkel Popp Bobach
H21

H21 20:33 Marko Birk Nielsen
H21 20:37 Allan Reiche

H21 20:41 Mikkel Overgaard
H21 20:45 Thorkild Jensen
H40

H40 20:31 Claus Bobach

H40 20:35 Bo Birk Nielsen

H50

H50  21:03 Ole Praestgaard
H50  21:05 Kent Lodberg

H50  21:07 Jorgen Jstergaard
H50  21:09 Jorgen Schnack
H50  21:11 Michael Houkjeer Rolighed
H50  21:13 Torben Kragh

H60

H60 20:40 Jens Christensen
H60 20:42 Bo L. Andersen

H60 20:44 Steffen Alm

2825 meter
Mariager Fjord OK

4025 meter
Aalborg OK

4025 meter
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

3000 meter
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Viborg OK

2400 meter

OK Dijurs

Aalborg OK
RSOK

OK Vendelboerne

4025 meter
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK

3825 meter
Randers OK

2825 meter
Mariager Fjord OK

2825 meter
Aalborg OK

6750 meter
Aalborg OK
OK Vendelboerne
Aalborg OK
Randers OK

5900 meter
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK

5050 meter
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Pan

Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Pan

4025 meter
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Nordvest OK

MeOS 2022-09-14 09:57:40, D-14, (1/2)

Start
1426296

Start
899015

Start
1426286
434047

Start

2049206
1426271
8310953

Start
434059
351407
8448445
443279

Start
1426276
1426267

Start
1426292

Start
1426252

Start
9005057

Start

9182736
7010112
1426285
8640552

Start
8201909
9101009

Start
213933
681757
1426289
726726
2049219
1060591

Start
1910551
1426287
415517



HG60
HG60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60

H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

H80
H80
H80
H80

20:46
20:48
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:56
21:00
21:02
21:04
21:06

20:51
20:53
20:55
20:57
20:59
21:01
21:03

20:39
20:41
20:43

Gert Rebsdorf

Carl Malling

Per Korsbaek

Kjeld Arildsen

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Ole Jensen

Keld Ostergaard
Walther Rahbek
Lars Jensen

Keld Gade

Flemming Bindner
Frode Mogensen
Poul Grgn

Poul Bobach
Helge Poulsen
Steen Frandsen
Max Hansen

Ole Jensen
Kai &. Laursen
Ole F. Thomsen

Mariager Fjord OK
Randers OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
OK Dijurs
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
RSOK

Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

3000 meter
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Pan

Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Viborg OK

OK Djurs

2400 meter
RSOK

Aalborg OK

OK Vendelboerne

MeOS 2022-09-14 09:57:40, H60, (2/2)

213928
7007777
570112
1411275
8051152
213934
213925
1426279
1426277
8310929

Start
8051130
429737
1426297
8201986
213916
344248
434062

Start
8620958
351408
216753



